NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev September 1, 2015 3:12 PM
Type
Catalog
Project
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Trim Color
17506BZ Bronze
17506NK Nickel (Shown)
17506OB Oil-Rubber Bronze
17506PB Polished Brass
17506WH White
17506
6” Eyeball Trim
Product Description
This adjustable eyeball trim is quite versatile as it can be used for general, task and accent lighting